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z Doubles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Scr Prize

Team Name Number ID Lane Ave Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total Place Amount
1 J. Ramsdell/J. Colcord 36 D014 18 470 505 505 473 484 1462 1462 1
2 J. Quinones/S. Babb 10 D002 20 469 531 502 531 412 1445 1445 2
3 R. Grasse/S. Babb 9 D010 17 454 544 544 470 426 1440 1440 3
4 M. Nutting/J. Clark 29 D010 19 434 506 506 479 440 1425 1425 4
5 J. Goulding/J. Clark 18 D014 17 450 504 504 431 467 1402 1402 5
6 J. Ward/R. Grasse 38 D007 21 457 527 527 511 350 1388 1388 6
7 J. Duryea/S. Babb 8 D009 19 463 443 443 440 439 1322 1322 7
8 L. Gervais/J. Goulding 19 D010 20 431 490 490 413 416 1319 1319 8
9 R. Looman/J. Quinones 11 D007 20 460 455 446 455 409 1310 1310 9

10 S. Babb/J. Lemay 27 D013 19 434 453 420 453 436 1309 1309 10
11 M. Nutting/J. Ward 44 D012 21 449 482 395 482 417 1294 1294 11
12 R. Grasse/J. Rollins 8 D001 18 444 445 419 418 445 1282 1282 12
13 J. Ward/J. Lemay 42 D011 17 437 468 367 438 468 1273 1273 13
14 B. Leger/L. Gervais 20 D005 22 390 449 415 407 449 1271 1271 14
15 R. Looman/C. George 10 D002 17 449 439 407 396 439 1242 1242 15
16 M. Knightly/C. Knightly 24 D015 16 403 481 481 399 357 1237 1237 16
17 M. Lemieux/D. Veilleux 24 D015 15 402 414 414 404 414 1232 1232 17
18 J. Rollins/S. Babb 36 D014 19 448 416 406 406 416 1228 1228 18
19 D. Pizzi/J. Clark 16 D001 17 425 436 429 436 359 1224 1224 19
20 B. Plummer/T. Lerman 7 D001 19 379 437 437 417 355 1209 1209 20
21 A. Wolfinger/J. Clark 17 D002 19 390 415 415 404 389 1208 1208 21
22 J. Rollins/M. Desimone 4 D007 22 419 444 378 386 444 1208 1208 21
23 J. Clement/D. Pizzi 3 D006 21 375 413 378 413 413 1204 1204 23
24 D. Nick/C. George 22 D011 20 442 429 381 429 394 1204 1204 23
25 J. Lemay/G. Pearson 5 D007 17 386 411 401 387 411 1199 1199 25
26 G. Pearson/J. Mckenna 49 D016 19 363 443 443 382 353 1178 1178 26
27 S. Gillespie/J. Clark 31 D009 20 401 438 386 438 349 1173 1173 27
28 C. Jewell/C. George 1 D007 19 431 411 403 411 342 1156 1156 28
29 B. Leger/A. Goulding 18 D010 18 363 387 387 380 387 1154 1154 29
30 G. Pearson/B. Leger 4 D008 20 373 398 397 354 398 1149 1149 30
31 B. Leger/M. Nutting 48 D015 19 409 408 408 343 385 1136 1136 31
32 B. Kent/J. Clark 3 D006 22 401 415 415 380 340 1135 1135 32
33 J. Spencer/P. Therrien 12 D015 20 375 398 355 398 371 1124 1124 33
34 R. Stobbs/C. Knightly 45 D016 18 411 386 349 386 382 1117 1117 34
35 S. Morrow/A. Falco 26 D013 18 393 406 357 406 343 1106 1106 35
36 H. Renay/S. Madore 22 D011 19 377 390 389 319 390 1098 1098 36
37 S. Dysart/B. Johnson 6 D003 18 335 386 365 329 386 1080 1080 37
38 S. Gillespie/R. Beckwith 34 D016 19 363 414 414 296 365 1075 1075 38
39 S. Wallace/J. Wallace 14 D004 20 352 392 345 392 335 1072 1072 39
40 P. Kincaid/T. Farr 7 D001 20 355 375 334 353 375 1062 1062 40
41 B. Leger/D. Pizzi 37 D002 16 400 373 332 373 339 1044 1044 41
42 M. Fortier/J. Cooper 12 D010 15 371 383 383 368 280 1031 1031 42
43 R. Thurlow/A. Thurlow 26 D013 17 327 359 326 324 359 1009 1009 43
44 M. Marquis/R. Storer 2 D009 18 347 374 299 296 374 969 969 44
45 A. Berends/M. Nutting 3 D006 20 320 328 320 328 320 968 968 45
46 E. Cresoe/M. Bruce 26 D013 16 351 367 290 367 296 953 953 46
47 M. Audie/K. Day 16 D002 18 358 381 263 290 381 934 934 47
48 A. Berends/J. Clark 30 D013 20 320 336 288 336 274 898 898 48
49 C. Beaudoin/C. Denis 35 D009 16 300 313 226 313 293 832 832 49
50 J. Cubby/J. Ellsworth 2 D009 17 255 308 238 207 308 753 753 50
51 G. Pearson/J. Mckenna 41 D015 17 363 369 369 345 333 1047 1047 101
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z Doubles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Team Name Number ID Lane Ave Game Game -1- -2- -3- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 M. Nutting/J. Clark 29 D010 19 434 506 552 506 479 440 1425 138 1563 1563 1
2 B. Leger/L. Gervais 20 D005 22 390 449 539 415 407 449 1271 270 1541 1541 2
3 G. Pearson/J. Mckenna 49 D016 19 363 443 560 443 382 353 1178 351 1529 1529 3
4 J. Clement/D. Pizzi 3 D006 21 375 413 518 378 413 413 1204 315 1519 1519 4
5 R. Grasse/S. Babb 9 D010 17 454 544 570 544 470 426 1440 78 1518 1518 5
6 S. Dysart/B. Johnson 6 D003 18 335 386 531 365 329 386 1080 435 1515 1515 6
7 B. Plummer/T. Lerman 7 D001 19 379 437 538 437 417 355 1209 303 1512 1512 7
8 B. Leger/A. Goulding 18 D010 18 363 387 504 387 380 387 1154 351 1505 1505 8
9 J. Goulding/J. Clark 18 D014 17 450 504 534 504 431 467 1402 90 1492 1492 9

10 J. Ramsdell/J. Colcord 36 D014 18 470 505 515 505 473 484 1462 30 1492 1492 9
11 J. Lemay/G. Pearson 5 D007 17 386 411 505 401 387 411 1199 282 1481 1481 11
12 J. Quinones/S. Babb 10 D002 20 469 531 542 502 531 412 1445 33 1478 1478 12
13 A. Wolfinger/J. Clark 17 D002 19 390 415 505 415 404 389 1208 270 1478 1478 12
14 G. Pearson/B. Leger 4 D008 20 373 398 505 397 354 398 1149 321 1470 1470 14
15 R. Thurlow/A. Thurlow 26 D013 17 327 359 512 326 324 359 1009 459 1468 1468 15
16 M. Knightly/C. Knightly 24 D015 16 403 481 558 481 399 357 1237 231 1468 1468 15
17 L. Gervais/J. Goulding 19 D010 20 431 490 539 490 413 416 1319 147 1466 1466 17
18 M. Lemieux/D. Veilleux 24 D015 15 402 414 492 414 404 414 1232 234 1466 1466 17
19 J. Ward/R. Grasse 38 D007 21 457 527 550 527 511 350 1388 69 1457 1457 19
20 S. Wallace/J. Wallace 14 D004 20 352 392 520 345 392 335 1072 384 1456 1456 20
21 A. Berends/M. Nutting 3 D006 20 320 328 488 320 328 320 968 480 1448 1448 21
22 S. Babb/J. Lemay 27 D013 19 434 453 499 420 453 436 1309 138 1447 1447 22
23 J. Spencer/P. Therrien 12 D015 20 375 398 503 355 398 371 1124 315 1439 1439 23
24 P. Kincaid/T. Farr 7 D001 20 355 375 500 334 353 375 1062 375 1437 1437 24
25 J. Cubby/J. Ellsworth 2 D009 17 255 308 533 238 207 308 753 675 1428 1428 25
26 S. Gillespie/R. Beckwith 34 D016 19 363 414 531 414 296 365 1075 351 1426 1426 26
27 S. Gillespie/J. Clark 31 D009 20 401 438 517 386 438 349 1173 237 1410 1410 27
28 H. Renay/S. Madore 22 D011 19 377 390 493 389 319 390 1098 309 1407 1407 28
29 J. Ward/J. Lemay 42 D011 17 437 468 511 367 438 468 1273 129 1402 1402 29
30 J. Rollins/M. Desimone 4 D007 22 419 444 505 378 386 444 1208 183 1391 1391 30
31 R. Grasse/J. Rollins 8 D001 18 444 445 481 419 418 445 1282 108 1390 1390 31
32 D. Pizzi/J. Clark 16 D001 17 425 436 491 429 436 359 1224 165 1389 1389 32
33 M. Nutting/J. Ward 44 D012 21 449 482 513 395 482 417 1294 93 1387 1387 33
34 A. Berends/J. Clark 30 D013 20 320 336 496 288 336 274 898 480 1378 1378 34
35 J. Duryea/S. Babb 8 D009 19 463 443 460 443 440 439 1322 51 1373 1373 35
36 B. Kent/J. Clark 3 D006 22 401 415 494 415 380 340 1135 237 1372 1372 36
37 C. Beaudoin/C. Denis 35 D009 16 300 313 493 226 313 293 832 540 1372 1372 36
38 R. Looman/J. Quinones 11 D007 20 460 455 475 446 455 409 1310 60 1370 1370 38
39 M. Marquis/R. Storer 2 D009 18 347 374 507 299 296 374 969 399 1368 1368 39
40 S. Morrow/A. Falco 26 D013 18 393 406 493 357 406 343 1106 261 1367 1367 40
41 M. Fortier/J. Cooper 12 D010 15 371 383 492 383 368 280 1031 327 1358 1358 41
42 B. Leger/M. Nutting 48 D015 19 409 408 479 408 343 385 1136 213 1349 1349 42
43 E. Cresoe/M. Bruce 26 D013 16 351 367 496 290 367 296 953 387 1340 1340 43
44 R. Looman/C. George 10 D002 17 449 439 470 407 396 439 1242 93 1335 1335 44
45 J. Rollins/S. Babb 36 D014 19 448 416 448 406 406 416 1228 96 1324 1324 45
46 R. Stobbs/C. Knightly 45 D016 18 411 386 455 349 386 382 1117 207 1324 1324 45
47 D. Nick/C. George 22 D011 20 442 429 467 381 429 394 1204 114 1318 1318 47
48 C. Jewell/C. George 1 D007 19 431 411 460 403 411 342 1156 147 1303 1303 48
49 M. Audie/K. Day 16 D002 18 358 381 503 263 290 381 934 366 1300 1300 49
50 B. Leger/D. Pizzi 37 D002 16 400 373 453 332 373 339 1044 240 1284 1284 50
51 G. Pearson/J. Mckenna 41 D015 17 363 369 486 369 345 333 1047 351 1398 1398 101
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